
      StraightXXB01 POM

Straight  

R 

XXB01

D

4

6

8

10

M5
1

M5
1
2

2
2
3

M5
R1/8
M5
R1/8
R1/4
R1/8
R1/4
R1/4
R3/8

A

4
7.5
4
7.5

10.5
7.5

10.5
10.5
11

S

8
10
10
12
14

14

17

D1

7.9

9.9

11.9

13.8

16.9

1

A
White

B
Black

L

17
22
17.8
22.5
23
28
26.5
33.5
29

XXE01

Hex Opposite Side

D

L

H A

S

R

L1

D1

◙ Straight 

◙

R D1 LS
D

4

6

8

10

L1

M5

M5
1

1
2
1
2
2
3

M5
R1/8
M5
R1/8
R1/4
R1/8
R1/4
R1/4
R3/8

A

10.5

10.5

4
7.5
4
7.5

7.5

10.5
11

7
10

7
10
14
12
14

17

9.3
11
11.6

12.8

15.6

18.8

15.6
18
16.1

20

23

26.5

H

3.3
4
3.3
4
5.5
4
5.5
5.5
6

13.7
22
14.7
23
27
24.5
28.5
30
32

XXE01

XXE01
M5

D

XXE01 D4 M5

4
A

B

(White)

(Black)

A

L

A

S
R Hex Opposite Side

D
1

D

Code Type Material
Release RingThreadMain Body

Brass Brass

The first perspective

Nominal
Part Number 

Code

90º Elbow

TypeCode

The first perspective

Nominal
Part Number 

Code

A
White

B
Black

Delivery

10
R

Please order
as shown

Part Number 
Code

Nominal

Inventory

Inventory

Economy One-Touch Couplings

90º ElbowThreaded

Threaded

Threaded
90º Elbow

D8

Pn
eu

ma
tic

 co
nn

ec
tor

Sp
ee

d c
on

tro
l v

alv
e t

yp
e

1

Color

Color

Color

POM

Material
RingThreadMain Body

PBT Brass

XXB01
M5

D

XXB01 D4 M5

4
A

B

(White)

(Black)

A

Delivery

10
R

Please order
as shown

Part Number 
Code

Nominal

1

Color
Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

601



18

BL L1

D

4

6

8

10

XXQ31

36

40

46

53

11

13.2

15.6

18.8

20

23

26.5

4.5

5.3

6

6.8

D1

Part Number 

A(White)
B(Black)

Color
CodeD

L

114

6

8

10

XXQ01
13.2

15.6

18.8

32.5

34.5

38.5

42.5

◙

D1

XXQ01
PBT

XXQ31
PBT

Union Straight
XXQ01

XXQ01
4

6

32.511

34.513.2

D

XXQ01 D4  A

D1 L

◙

L

DD D
1

D

Ø4.2

L1

D

L
B

D

D1

D
1

D
1

Code Type

Equal Dia.

Equal Diameter

Release Ring

Material

Main Body

The first perspective

Code

Part Number 

A(White)
B(Black)

Please order
as shown

Delivery

10
R

A

B

(White)

(Black)

Code

Part Number 

Inventory

Economy One-Touch Couplings

Union Straight/Union Tees

Union Tees

Union Tees
XXQ31

Union Straight ◙ Union Tees

Union Straight

Union Straight/Union Tees 

D8

Pneumatic connector
Speed control valve type

XXT11 PBTPBT

D

B

L

Ø4.2

D1D1

D1

D

D

Code Type
Material

Release RingMain Body

The first perspective

Inventory

Please order
as shown

Delivery

10
R

Part Number 

◙

Union Straight

◙

XXT11
4

6

10.4

12.8

D

XXT11 D4  A

D1
Code

Color

Color

D
L

10.44

6
XXT11

12.8

34

37

BD1

Code

Part Number 

A(White)
B(Black)8

10

15.2

18.5

42.5

48

18

20

24.5

27.5

Color

Color

Union Y

Union Y

Union Y

Equal Dia.

A

B

(White)

(Black)

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

602



XZC01

XZC21
PBT

90º Elbow

Straight

Straight
XZC01

90º Elbow
XZC21

◙ ◙

L

H

S

D

R

A
L

D
1

Hex Opposite Side

L  A

D

S
Hex Opposite Side

R

Threaded◙

XZC01
13.8

11.8
15.3
12.3

D
A LS

14.5

4

6

3

3.1
4
7.5
4
7.5

3.1
4

8

10

7

M3
M5
1

M5
1

M3
M5

M3
M5
R1/8
M5
R1/8

M3
M5

R 

4

6

3

D
R A L S H

10.3
7

10.8

11.3 10 3.8
711.6

XZC21

4.8

4.8
10.3 10

M3
M5
M3
M5
1

M5
1

M3
M5
M3

R1/8
M5

M5

R1/8

3.1
4
3.1

7.5
4

4

7.5

D1

11.8

8.8

9.6

◙

XZE01
XZE11
XZE21
XZE31

POMPBT
Union Elbow

Union Straight
XZE01

Union Tees
XZE21

Union Elbow
XZE11

Union Y
XZE31

L L

BB

DD
1

L

B

D D
1

Ø3.2

D1

D

B

   

◙

      

◙

◙

XZC01 3
M3
M5

D

XZC01 D3 M3

◙

◙

D
1

D

L

D

L

B

B

L

D

D1

D D
1

Ø3.2

L1

D
1

D
1

D
D

D
1

D

Ø3.2B

L

B
1

D
L

3
4
6

8.6
9.6

11.8

26.3

28
XZE01

D1
D

L B

8.5
9.6

11.8

15
15.8
17.1

5.8
6.3XZE11

D1

3
4
6 7.3

D
L B

9.6
11.8

15.8
17.1

6.3
7.36

4
XZE21

D1

D
L L1 B B1

6※
4

XZE31
9.6

11.8
27
32.4

18
17.5

17.7
-

5.8

D1

-

XZE01
3
4

D

◙

A(White)

XZE01 D3 A

Threaded/Equal Diameter

Union Straight/Union Elbow /Union Tees/Union Y 

※ Dimensions without Ø3.2 mounting holes. 

Code Type
Material

Release RingThreadMain Body

BrassBrass

The first perspective

90º Elbow

Code
Part Number 

Nominal
Part Number 

Code
Nominal

Please order
as shown

Code
Part Number 

Nominal Delivery

10
R

Equal Diameter

Code Type Material
Release RingMain Body

The first perspective

Union Straight Union Elbow Union Tees

Union Y

Code
Part Number 

A

(White)

Code
Part Number 

A

(White)

Code
Part Number 

A
(White)

Code
Part Number 

Union Straight

Please order
as shown

Code
Part Number Delivery

10
R

A
(White)

Inventory

Inventory

Economy Miniature One-Touch Couplings

Threaded

Straight

Straight

Union Y

Union Straight

Union Tees

D8

Pneumatic connector
Speed control valve type

Straight/90° Elbow

Color ColorColor

Color

Color

Equal Dia.

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation
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◙ Threaded, Straight

XZJ01 Iron

B

C

dD

R

S(Hex Opposite Side)

Surface Treatment

Blue Zinc-plated

Economy All-iron Couplings

Code Type

The first perspective

Material

XZJ06

0202 R1/4 R1/4 16 27 27

0303 R3/8 R3/8 17 30 30

0404 R1/2 R1/2 20 35 35

R1 A B ER

16

17

20

A1

Nominal

Part Number 

Code

0202 R1/4
0303 R3/8

R

XZJ06

XZJ06 0202

Delivery

12
R

Please order
as shown

Part Number 
Code Nominal

Inventory

Threaded

02 R1/4 40.5 1422 6.8

02 R1/4 39 18.5 9.9 14

03 R3/8 44 10.3 1722

02 R1/4 47 24.5 13.4 14

04 R1/2 49 25 13.2 21

4.2

6.2

6.6

9.2

8.6

R B C D d S

XZJ01

6

9

12

Part Number 

Code
Nominal

Applicable Tube I.D.

D8

Pneumatic connector
Speed control valve type

Straight

◙ Threaded, 90° Elbow

XZJ06 90° Elbow

A1

E

B

A R

R1

◙
Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 30

Specifications

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

The first perspective

Code Type Surface Treatment

Blue Zinc-platedIron

Material

Inventory

Threaded

02 R1/4
03 R3/8

R

XZJ01 9

XZJ01 9 02

Delivery

12
R

Please order
as shown

Part Number 
Code

Nominal
Applicable Tube I.D.

Threaded ,Straight / 90° Elbow

Equal Diameter Threaded,Straight

◙ Equal Diameter Threaded,Straight

XZK51

R A B D S

B

D

A A

R
R

S(Hex Opposite Side)

Code Type Surface Treatment

Blue zinc-platedIron

Material

The first perspective

NominalCode
Part Number 

Inventory

Straight

01 10 26 4 12R1/8
02 14 34 7 14R1/4

XZK51
03 14 35 9 17R3/8
04 17 42 12 21R1/2

Delivery

12
R

Please order
as shown

Part Number 
R

NominalCode
R1/801

XZK51
R1/402

XZK51 01

Equal Diameter
Threaded

◙
Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 30

Specifications

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

Max. Operating Pressure (MPa)

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation
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◙ 90° Elbow

XZJ11

02 Rc1/4 22 20 32

03 Rc3/8 29 26 42

04 Rc1/2 29 31.5 45

R B G H

XZJ11

◙ Union Tees

XZJ16

02 Rc1/4

03 Rc3/8

04 Rc1/2

R B G H

B

G

H

G

H

B

2-R

B B

B

H

G

3-R

90° Elbow / Union Tees Economy All-iron Couplings

Code Type

Code

Part Number 

Nominal

Surface Treatment

Blue zinc-platedIron

Material

The first perspective

The first perspective

Code

Part Number 

Nominal

Rc1/4
Rc3/8

R

XZJ11

XZJ11 02

02
03

Code
Part Number 

Nominal

Please order
as shown

Delivery

12
R

Inventory

Tapped

Tapped 90° Elbow

D8

Pn
eu

ma
tic

 co
nn

ec
tor

Sp
ee

d c
on

tro
l v

alv
e t

yp
e

◙
Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 30

Specifications

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

XZJ16

Code Type Surface Treatment

Blue zinc-platedIron

Material

Tapped Union Tees

◙
Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 30

Specifications

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

Rc1/4
Rc3/8

R

XZJ16

XZJ16 02

02
03

Code
Part Number 

Nominal
Delivery

12
R

Please order
as shown

21 20 31

25 26 38

29 31 44.5

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Inventory
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Economy All Brass Couplings

D8

Pneumatic connector
Speed control valve type

◙ Tapped, 90° Elbow

A

B

R

R1

The first perspective

R B A

XYE21

01
02
03
04

R1
Code

Part Number 
Nominal

XYE21 90° Elbow

Code Type Material

BrassTapped

◙ Threaded, Straight

XZT01

◙

01 R1/8 19
02 R1/4 22.5
03 R3/8 26.5
04 R1/2 28.5

R B E

XZT06

E

B

R

R

B

C

dD

R

S(Hex Opposite Side)

XZT06

Code Type Material

Brass

The first perspective

The first perspective

90° Elbow

Material

Brass

Code Type

Threaded, 90° Elbow

Nominal
Part Number 

Code

Threaded Straight

R B DC

XZT01

d S

R1/4 33 19 6 3.7 14
R3/8 34 19 10 6.5 17
R1/2 42 25 12 7.9 21

02
03
04

6
9

12

Nominal
Part Number 

Code Applicable Tube I.D.

Threaded

◙

XZT11

B B

B

3-R

(L)

Code Type Material

Brass

Tapped, Union Tees

◙ Specifications

Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 8

Applicable Fluid Pulsating Water/Still Water/Air

Tapped Union Tees

The first perspective

02 Rc1/4 23.5 47
03 Rc3/8 23 46

R B L

XZT11

Nominal
Part Number 

Code

Threaded,Straight/90° Elbow 

Tapped, 90° Elbow/Union Tees

◙ Specifications

Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 8

Applicable Fluid Pulsating Water/Still Water/Air

Delivery

12
R

Please order
as shown

R

XZT11
02
03

Rc1/4
Rc3/8

Nominal
Part Number 

Code

XZT11 02

◙Tapped, Union Tees

02 R1/4
03 R3/8

R

XZT01
6
9

XZT01 6 02

Part Number 
Code

Nominal
Applicable Tube I.D.

◙ Threaded, Straight

Delivery

13
R

XYE21

XYE21 01

01
02

Please order
as shown

Code
Part Number 

Nominal

Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2

Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2

15 15
24 24
21 21
25.5 25.5

19
22.5
26.5
28.5

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation
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Tapped, 90° Elbow/Union Tees

Economy All  Stainless Steel CouplingsThreaded,  Straight/ 90° Elbow  

D8

Pn
eu

ma
tic

 co
nn

ec
tor

Sp
ee

d c
on

tro
l v

alv
e t

yp
e

◙ Threaded Elbow, 90° 

02 R1/4 12 25.5
03 R3/8 12 28
04 R1/2 13 30

BR A

XZP06 90° Elbow 0Cr18Ni9 SUS304

XZP06

A
B

B

A

R

R

◙ Threaded, Straight

GB

XZP01 Straight 0Cr18Ni9 SUS304

01
02
03

R B D C

XZP01
03
04

6

9

12

d

B

C

dD

R

S(Hex Opposite Side)

◙

01 R1/8
02 R1/4

R

XZP01

XZP01 6 02

6

S

Material
Code Type

The first perspective The first perspective

Code Type
GB

Material

Part Number 
Code

Nominal
Part Number 

Code Nominal

Please order
as shown

Part Number 
Code

Nominal Delivery

12
R

Inventory Inventory

Threaded Threaded

Threaded, Straight

Applicable Tube I.D.

Applicable Tube I.D.

XZP06 02

R1/4

R

R3/8
XZP06

02
03

◙
Part Number 

Code Nominal

Threaded, 90° Elbow

Equiv. Equiv.

◙ Specifications

Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 12

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

◙ Tapped Elbow, 90° 

XZP11 90° Elbow

GB

0Cr18Ni9 SUS304

XZP11
02 Rc1/4
03 Rc3/8
04 Rc1/2

R B G H

◙ Tapped, Union Tees

XZP16 0Cr18Ni9 SUS304

Rc1/4

R

Rc3/8
XZP11

XZP11 02

02
03

B

G

H

G

H

B

2-R

B B

B

H

G

3-R

The first perspective The first perspective

Code Type
Material

Part Number 
Code Nominal

02 Rc1/4
03 Rc3/8
04 Rc1/2

XZP16

R B G H
Part Number 

Code Nominal

◙
Part Number 

Code Nominal
Delivery

12
R

Inventory Inventory

Tapped Tapped Union Tees

Material

Equiv. Equiv.GB
Code Type

Tapped Elbows, 

◙ Specifications

Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 12

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

◙ Specifications

Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 12

Applicable Fluid
Pulsating Water/Still Water/

Air/Steam/Gas/Oil

Please order
as shown

XZQ51 Threaded,Equal Dia. 0Cr18Ni9 SUS304

B

A A

R
R

S(Hex Opposite Side)

Code Type
GB

Material

◙
Max. Operating Pressure (MPa) 12

Specifications

Applicable Fluid Pulsating Water/Still Water/
Air/Steam/Gas/Oil Inventory

Straight

Equiv.

The first perspective

R1/8

R

R1/4
XZQ51

XZQ51 01

01
02

Delivery

12
R

Nominal
Part Number 

Code

Please order
as shown

◙ Threaded,Equal Diameter

Threaded,Equal Diameter

18 18 28
22.5 21 33.5
26.5 26.5 40

19 18 27
22.5 21 33
26.5 26.5 40

R1/8
R1/4

R3/8

R1/2

12
14

18

22

7

10

12

36 20 3.6
42 24 4
47.5 25 6.2
48.5 28
56.5 32.5

7.6

01 R1/8
02 R1/4
03 R3/8
04 R1/2

R A B D
代码

型号

XZQ51

公称型号
S

10.5 27.5 5.5 12
13 32.5 8 15
13.5 34 11 18
16 40 15 22

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation
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XZL01 Meter-Out PBT POM

◙

4

6

8

10

12

D
A H S B

12 13

17 15.8 14

19 18

17 14

19
19

18

R3/8 19 22.5 18

R1/2 24
21.3

28 21.6

R1/4 17 18.4

8

12

8

12

3.2

3.5

M5

R1/8

R1/8

M5

M5

1

2

3

2

3

3

4

2

1

1

12

13

9.6

14.2

9.6

14.2

9.6

11.8

L 

24.5

26

32.6

35.2

31.6

32.3

34.6

24.2

17.8

20

18

21

M5

R3/8

R1/4

R1/8

R3/8

R1/4

11

10.5

10.5

4

7.5

4

7.5

7.5

10.5

11

14.5

11

3.2

3.5

4

3.5

4

4

22.5

18.4

14.2

22.5

18.4

12

13

14

D1 D2R

Release Ring

Standard T Type

Standard T Type
Economy Speed Control Valve

Code Type

The first perspective

Material

Main Body

Brass

D
1

D

L

B
H

S

R

A

D2

0.2~0.4

Hex Opposite Side

Code

Part Number 
Nominal Color

A(White)
B(Black)

Standard T Type

Inventory

D8

Pn
eu

ma
tic

 co
nn

ec
tor

Sp
ee

d c
on

tro
l v

alv
e t

yp
e

D

4XZL01
1

XZL01 D4 1 B
Please order

as shown

Code

Part Number 
Nominal Color

A(White)
B(Black)

Delivery

10
R

M5

XZL11 PBT POMSpace Saving Type

◙

XZL11

D

4A

6A

8A

10A

12A

L H

4

6

8

10

12

60.8 15.6

71 19

76.2 21.4

39.2 9.6

40.7 11.8

19.8

26.6

32.5

14.8

15.7

15.1

20.4

20.3

10.2

10.2

D2D1

XZL11

XZL11

4A

6A

6A

A(White)

A

H

L

D D

D2

D
1

D
1

Pipe Type

Code Type

Pipe Type

Material

Release RingMain Body

Brass

The first perspective

Code

Part Number 

No.
Color

A(White)

Delivery

10
R

Code

Part Number 

No.
Color

Pipe Type, Space Saving Type

XZL01

Please order
as shown

Thread

Thread

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Inventory
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